Logan Christmas Bird Count
Cache County, Utah - 2000 to 2005

Species

Pied-billed Grebe
Double-crested Cormorant
Canada Goose

Wood Duck

Gadwall

American Wigeon
Mallard

Northern Shoveler
Northern Pintail
Long-tailed Duck
Barrow's Goldeneye
Chukar

Eared Grebe

Great Blue Heron (Blue form)
American Green-winged Teal
Canvasback

Redhead

Ring-necked Duck
Greater Scaup

Lesser Scaup
Bufflehead

Common Goldeneye
Hooded Merganser
Common Merganser
Ruddy Duck

Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Ring-necked Pheasant
Rough-legged Hawk
Golden Eagle
American Kestrel
Merlin

Peregrine Falcon
Prairie Falcon
American Coot
Virginia Rail

Killdeer

Ring-billed Gull
California Gull

Rock Dove

Belted Kingfisher
Red-naped Sapsucker
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Species

Hairy Woodpecker
Herring Gull

Rock Pigeon

Mourning Dove

Barn Owl

Great Horned Owl
Western Scrub-Jay
Clark's Nutcracker
American Crow
Mountain Chickadee
Brown Creeper

Canyon Wren

American Dipper
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Townsend's Solitaire
Hermit Thrush

Cedar Waxwing
Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler
Spotted Towhee
Savannah Sparrow

Fox Sparrow
White-throated Sparrow
Cassin's Finch

Pine Siskin

Evening Grosbeak
Long-eared Owl
Short-eared Owl

Downy Woodpecker
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker
Northern Shrike
Black-billed Magpie
Common Raven

Horned Lark
Black-capped Chickadee
Marsh Wren

American Robin
European Starling
American Pipit
American Tree Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Harris's Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Red-winged Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Yellow-headed Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird
House Finch

American Goldfinch
House Sparrow

2000

w —

23
28
19

16
11
94

180

25

31
137

19
106

370

220
344

1,076
3,561
17
27
123

126
975

901
150

271
312
292
1,107

2001

153

24

31
137

23
114

363

494
245

731
5,076

14
211

203
557

214
55

227
656
477
3,255

2002

43
13

18
241

23
27
103

497
15

266

640
66,273

53
72

137
424
21
2,510
83

817
443
246
1,742

605

18

14
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17

20
102

571

399
248

305
9,113

24
42

44
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541
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262
442
335
3,276

226
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29
10

30
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30

309

8,753

15
52

49
398
11
476

132
319
248
1,741

2005

526
103

225
16

10
45

186

37

10
72

30

537

11
540
343

268
20,037

142

200
744

407
79

881
551
449
5,615



Species

Blue Grouse

Blue Jay

Bohemian Waxwing
Clark's Grebe

Common Snipe
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco
Dark-eyed (Pink-sided) Junco
Eastern Bluebird
Eurasian Collared-Dove
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Gray Partridge
Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch
Green-tailed Towhee
Green-winged Teal
Northern Flicker
Northern Goshawk
Northern Pygmy-Owil
Northern Saw-whet Owl
Red Crossbill
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Ruffed Grouse
Sharp-tailed Grouse
Steller's Jay

Thayer's Gull

Tundra Swan

Varied Thrush

Western Screech-Owil
White-breasted Nuthatch
White-winged Crossbill
Wild Turkey

Wilson's Snipe

Winter Wren
Yellow-rumped Warbler

Grand Total

2000

12

17

602

18

15,997

2001

21

11
11

21

18,415

2002

1
4
2

11

85,055
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26,973

2004

40
16

1
15

19,378

2005

42
113

134
15
3
25

35,635

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.



